
SPACIOUS SECOND-FLOOR LIVING/DINING WITH
BALCONY

PRIMARY BEDROOM W/ ENSUITE BATH AND
ADJACENT

BONUS ROOM

TWO FIRST-FLOOR GUEST BEDROOMS AND
BATHROOM

ABUNDANT NATURAL LIGHT

EASY-TO-MAINTAIN EXTERIOR WITH GATED-ENTRY
TWO CAR GARAGE

HOME FEATURES 

6928 YELLOWSTONE WAY DR
HOUSTON, TX 77054

DANA@DANAWILLIAMSHOMES.COM832-971-1084

NEW CARPET

NEW GRANITE COUNTERTOP

NEW PAINT LEVELS 1  &  2

REPLACED HVAC -  AIR HANDLER

REPLACED HVAC -  COMPRESSOR

REPLACED GARBAGE DISPOSAL

2024
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2023

2023

2022

2020

FEATURES

UPDATES

Information about features and updates provided by Seller


